
 

 

ANNEXURE ‘A’ 

STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION HARYANA PANCHKULA. 

 

DIRECTORY OF OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES 

 

STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION. 

Sr. No.  Name of the Officers/ Designation  Telephone No. 

 

1. Mr. Justice Nawab Singh President 0172-2567601  2580750 

   Officials.     Office   Residence 

       0172-2566937 

2. Sh. B.M. Bedi  Judl. Member 0172-2566322  

3. Sh. R.K. Bishnoi  Judl. Member 0172-2566322 

4. Smt. Urvashi Agnihotri Member 0172-2566322 

5. Kr. Diwan Singh Chauhan Member 0172-2566322 

6. Sh. Ashwani K. Sharma, Secretary 0172-256736         09466110881 

7. Sh. Prem Sagar Verma Superintendent 0172-2566322 

8. Sh. Vinod Kumar  Superintendent 0172-2566322 



9. Sh. Chaman Lal  Pvt. Secretary 0172-2567502 

10. Sh. Satyawan Singh  Reader  0172-2566322 

11. Sh. Vijay Sharma  Reader  0172-2566322 

12. Sh. Daya Shanker  Accountant  0172-2566322 

13. Sh. Sudhir Kumar  Assistant  0172-2566322 

14. Sh. Kuldeep Raj  Assistant  0172-2566322 

15. Sh. Satinder Kumar Dhania, Judgment Writer 0172-2566322 

16. Vacant   Judgment Writer 0172-2566322 

17. Vacant    Stenographer 0172-2566322 

18. Vacant   Stenographer  0172-2566322 

19. Sh. Umesh Kumar  Steno-typist  0172-2566322 

20. Sh. Ravish Kumar  Steno-typist  0172-2566322 

21. Vacant   Steno-typist  0172-2566322 

22. Vacant   Steno-typist  0172-2566322 

23. Sh. Gopal Singh  Clerk   0172-2566322 

24. Sh. Nanda Ballabh  Clerk   0172-2566322 

25. Smt. Preeti Sharma  Clerk   0172-2566322 

26. Vacant   Clerk   0172-2566322 

27. Sh. Anand Singh  Driver   0172-2566322 



28. Sh. Dinesh Singh  Daftri   0172-2566322 

29. Sh. Subhash Chander Process Server 0172-2566322 

30. Sh. Karam Singh  Peon   0172-2566322 

31. Sh. Shreedhar Acharya Peon   0172-2566322 

32. Sh. Nagender Singh  Peon   0172-2566322 

33. Smt. Saroj Rani  Peon   0172-2566322 

34. Sh. Subhash Pandey  Peon   0172-2566322 

35. Vacant   Peon   0172-2566322 

36. Vacant   Peon   0172-2566322 

37. Vacant   Peon   0172-2566322 

38. Vacant   Peon   0172-2566322 

39. Vacant   Peon   0172-2566322 

40. Sh. Som Bahadur  Chowkidar  0172-2566322 

41. Sh. Ram Awadh  S.C.C.   0172-2566322 

 

 

 

  



Presidents of District Consumer Disputes 
Redressal Fora in State of Haryana 

ANNEXURE ‘B’ 

Information regarding presently working of the Presidents and Members of District 

Consumer Disputes Redressal Fora in the State of Haryana along with office Telephone 

Numbers.  

1. Sh. A.K. Sardana  Ambala  0171 – 2534370  

Sr. No. Name of the Presidents District Forum Telephone Nos.(office) 

2. Sh. Budh Dev Yadav Bhiwani  01664 – 246544  

3. Sh. S.K. Kaushik  Faridabad  0129 – 2262290  

4. Vacant   Fatehabad  01667 – 230100  

5. Vacant   Gurgaon  0124 – 2330220  

6. Vacant   Hisar   01662 – 233104  

7. Sh. Hari Singh Khokhar Jind   01681 – 247100  

8. Sh. Joginder Singh Nandal Jhajjar   01251 – 256767  

9. Vacant   Kaithal  01746 – 235199  
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10. Sh. S.C. Goyal  Karnal   0184 – 2267887  

11. Vacant   Kurukshetra  01744 – 223220  

12. Sh. Rajesh Jindal  Narnaul  01282 – 256318  

13. Vacant   Panipat  0180 – 2659701  

14. Sh. Dharam Pal  Panchkula  0172 – 2580300  

15. Sh. Raj Kumar  Rewari  01274 – 222731  

16. Sh. Joginder Singh Jakhar Rohtak  01262 – 245550  

17. Sh. Nagender Singh  Sonepat  0130 – 2222196  

18. Sh. Vinod Jain  Sirsa   01666 – 247800  

19. Vacant   Yamuna Nagar 01732 – 227400  

20. Sh. Jagbir Singh  Palwal   01275 – 247500  

21. Vacant   Mewat at Nuh not available   



1. Vacant    Ambala 0171 – 2534370  

MEMBERS IN THE DISTRICT FORA: 

 Smt. Ansuia Rani @ Ansuya Bishnoi 

2. Sh. Balraj Singh   Bhiwani 01664 – 246544  

 Smt. Anita Sheoran 

3. Vacant    Faridabad 0129 – 2262290  

 Smt. Veena Sheokend 

4. Sh. Ranbir Singh Panghal  Fatehabad 01667 – 230100  

 Smt. Pushpa Mehta 

5. Vacant    Gurgaon 0124 – 2330220  

 Smt. Jyoti Siwach 

6. Vacant    Hisar  01662 – 233104  

 Smt. Rajni Goyat 

7. Vacant    Jind  01681 – 247100  

 Smt. Bimla Sheokand 

8. Vacant    Jhajjar  01251 – 256767  



 Mrs. Sushma Satish 

9. Sh. Rajbir Singh   Kaithal 01746 – 235199  

 Smt. Harisha Mehta 

10. Sh. Jasbir Singh   Karnal  0184 – 2267887  

 Ms. Shashi Sharma 

11. Sh. Chhattar Singh   Kurukshetra 01744 – 223220  

 Smt. Viraj Pahil  

12. Sh. Lokesh K. Nandwani  Narnaul 01282 – 256318  

 Smt. Usha Yadav 

13. Vacant    Panipat 0180 – 2659701  

 Vacant 

 

14. Sh. Anil Kumar Sharma  Panchkula 0172 – 2580300  

 Smt. Anita Kapoor 

15. Sh. Kapildev Sharma  Rewari 01274 – 222731  

 Smt. Veena 



16. Vacant    Rohtak 01262 – 245550  

 Ms. Komal Khanna 

17. Sh. Dharambir Rathee  Sonepat 0130 – 2222196  

 Smt. Prabhawati 

18. Vacant    Sirsa  01666 – 247800  

 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur Gill  

19. Sh. Subhash Chander Sharma Yamuna Nagar 01732 – 227400  

 Vacant 

20. Er. Rajbir Singh Dhariwal  Palwal  01275 – 247500  

 Ms. Khushwinder Kaur 

21. Vacant     Mewat at Nuh  not available 

 Vacant 

 

 

 

 

 


